
PK Adoption Committee 2020
Sept. 21st - Oct. 22nd ~ preview materials 

Name Email School Teacher/IC

Celia Garza cvira@alvinisd.net SBE Teacher

Becca Garza mgarcia2@alvinisd.net PE Math Instructional 
Coach

Samantha Ellison sellison@alvinisd.net AE Teacher

Irving Peralta iperalta@alvinisd.net HC Bilingual 
Specialist

Martha Aguilar miaguilar@alvinisd.net HC Bilingual 
Specialist

Tonya Langford tlangford@alvinisd.net RLS Math Instructional 
Coach

Kim Elliott kelliott@alvinisd.net Admin., 
ECM

Math Curriculum 
Coordinator

Patricha Mathews (Patti) pmathews@alvinisd.net GY Teacher

Mechelle Abney-Koehler mabney@alvinisd.net Admin., 
MPE

ELA Curriculum 
Coordinator

Pam Vreeland pvreeland@alvinisd.net Admin.,
PE

Science 
Curriculum 
Coordinator

Devin Delagarza ddelagarza@alvinisd.net JD Math Instructional 
Coach

Leticia Gonzalez lxgonzalez@alvinisd.net SLE Dual - PK teacher

Brandi Russell brussell@alvinisd.net DJ ELA Instructional 
Coach

Kharla Boyce kboyce@alvinisd.net GY ELA Instructional 
Coach

Shanna Geissen sgeissen@alvinisd.net RL ELA Instructional 
Coach

Virginia Lively vlively@alvinisd.net MHS Social Studies 
Curriculum 
Coordinator

Shandar Hobbs, Director of Curriculum

mailto:brussell@alvinisd.net


Fulvia Shaw, Director of Curriculum


